
03/23
29931000-01

ESS 35 MP
1

2

3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11 (6x)

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

4446

47

48

49

50
51

52 53

55

54

56

11  (4x)

11 (4x)

11  (4x)11  (2x)

11  (7x)

11  (10x)

11  (6x)

35

46

4624

24

75

70

71

72

73

Peças originais



29931000-01

ESS 35 MP

22

3331

30

11  (4x)

24

21

46

69

26

25

29

28

27

32

11

11

46

24

03/23

Recipiente

Peças originais



1 Pushing handle 69931001 1
2 Handle, compl. 69931002 1
3 Nut M8 40600048 2
4 Screw M8x16 80201160 2
5 Knurled screw M8x80 69931005 2
6 Gear part 1 69931006 2
7 Gear part 2 69931007 2
8 Cover housing 69931008 1
9 Insulating foam 69931009 1
10 Motor housing, top 69931010 1
11 Screw 4,8x30 69931011 55
12 Motor housing, centre 69931012 1
13 Motor housing, bottom 69931013 1
14 Air outlet cover 69931014 1
15 Wire locking flange 69931015 1
16 Connecting cable 3x1,5mm² 10m 69931016 1
17 Silicone hose 69931017 1
18 Base cover 69931018 1
19 Lock ring, compl. 69931019 1
21 Latch, compl. 69931021 2
22 Container 35l 69931022 1
24 Screw 4x20 80201541 14
25 Chassis 69931025 1
26 Brake set 69931026 2
27 Wheel 69931027 2
28 Wheel axle set 69931028 1
29 Caster wheel, compl. 69931029 2
30 Container closure 69931030 1
31 Coupling housing, compl. 69931031 1
32 Inner suction 69931032 1
33 Suction seat, compl. 69931033 1
35 Screw M4x12 69931035 6
36 Contact clip set 69931036 1
37 Sealing set 69931037 1
38 Valve, compl. 69931038 2
39 Pulling magnet 69931039 2
40 Lower motor bearing 69931040 1
41 Upper motor bearing 69927015 1
42 Motor 69927016 1
43 Sealing motor 69931043 1
44 Electronic M 69931044 1
46 Screw 3,9x12 69931046 11
47 Filter foam set 1 69931047 1
48 Filter foam set 2 69931048 1
49 Front panel M 69931049 1
50 Socket, compl. 69931050 1
51 Push button, compl. 69931051 1

Pos. Description Item No. pc.
as of serial no. : 4193 2018

Aspirador Eibenstock 09931000 - ESS_35_MP



52 Switch, compl. 69931052 1
53 Air volume controller 69931053 1
54 Switch button 69931054 1
55 Control button 69931055 1
56 Signal horn 69931056 1
69 Key TX30 69931069 1
70 Socket wire set 69931070 1
71 Ground wire 69931071 1
72 Water sensor wire 69931072 1
73 Connecting wire set 69931073 1
75 Washer 8,4 80201377 2

www.jcd.com.pt

https://www.jcd.com.pt



